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Thermostat Switch EC3
Trans/Air

PARTS & SERVICE HOURS WEEKDAYS:  7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

$95.80 EACH 
701425

Fan Switch EC3
Trans/Air

$63.80 EACH 
701426

$82.14 EACH 
2160088

$101.82 EACH 
412032

A/C Compressor 
PV8 VT365

$200.00 EACH 
512135AM

Evaporator Blower Motor Assembly
Trans/Air

A/C Compressor
TM21 10 Groove Maxx Force DT

A/C Compressor
TM-21 Maxx Force 7

Carrier Filter Dryer Condensor Fan 10”
Trans/Air

$21.00 EACH 
14-00288-00

$339.20 EACH 
512301AM

$337.50 EACH 
22-60951-000AM


